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START LIST: 3° Trofeo Uisp Sincro Esordienti - Obbligatori a modo mio

Esordienti C

Petrone Ginevra - No Way

Vanni Viola - No Way

SCAZZIERI GIULIA - No Way

Vernillo Martina - No Way

Benfenati Giorgia - No Way

D'Agnano Anita - No Way

Salvade Beatrice - No Way

Franco Diletta - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

BALDAZZI GRETA - No Way

D'Amato Caterina - No Way

SORANNO GAIA - No Way

Gualandi Alessia - No Way

GUICHI ELEONORA - No Way

MENARINI VIRGINIA - No Way

Canzini Alessia - No Way

NERONI ALICE - No Way

VRENNA VITTORIA - No Way

Pennini Benedetta - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.



Esordienti B

SHAW MATILDA - No Way

Mazzoni Sara - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

VIOLA BOVINELLI - No Way

Menarini Rebecca - No Way

FUSCONI GINEVRA - No Way

Frezzati Agnese - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

MOLINARI ELISABETTA - No Way

FEDERICI SARA - No Way



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Esordienti A

Mongiorgi Martina - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

Petrini Cecilia - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

FRANCIA AGATA - No Way

RUTIGLIANO MARTINA - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

Naldi Alice - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

Zappaterra Emma - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

Vario Rebecca - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

VALENTI ELENA - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

Quarta Sofia - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

RIGATO MATILDE - No Way

XHUVELI SARA - No Way

Zanforlini D'Isanto Iris - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

PIOMBINI GINEVRA - No Way

NACI AURORA - No Way

Amadei Carlotta - NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

DE NICOLA REBECCA - No Way

DALCONZO ARIANNA - No Way

Mattioli Rachele - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD

BONFIGLIOLI ILARIA - No Way

MARZO VITTORIA - Polisportiva G. Masi ASD



